PRODUCT CODE TUBE/SCREW Ø MM X LENGTH MM MAXIMUM BUILDING
THICKNESS PACKAGING
1412309 R48+PS/BU040, 48 X 20 / 4,8 X 060 40 mm 250/Box
1412310 R48+PS/BU050, 48 X 20 / 4,8 X 070 50 mm 250/Box
1412311 R48+PS/BU060, 48 X 40 / 4,8 X 060 60 mm 250/Box
1412312 R48+PS/BU070, 48 X 40 / 4,8 X 070 70 mm 250/Box
1412313 R48+PS/BU080, 48 X 60 / 4,8 X 060 80 mm 250/Box
1412314 R48+PS/BU090, 48 X 60 / 4,8 X 070 90 mm 250/Box
1412315 R48+PS/BU100, 48 X 80 / 4,8 X 060 100 mm 250/Box
1412316 R48+PS/BU110, 48 X 90 / 4,8 X 060 110 mm 250/Box
1412317 R48+PS/BU120, 48 X 90 / 4,8 X 070 120 mm 250/Box
1412318 R48+PS/BU130, 48 X 90 / 4,8 X 080 130 mm 250/Box
1412319 R48+PS/BU140, 48 X 120 / 4,8 X 060 140 mm 250/Box
1412320 R48+PS/BU150, 48 X 120 / 4,8 X 070 150 mm 250/Box
1412321 R48+PS/BU160, 48 X 120 / 4,8 X 080 160 mm 250/Box
1412322 R48+PS/BU170, 48 X 150 / 4,8 X 060 170 mm 250/Box
1412323 R48+PS/BU180, 48 X 150 / 4,8 X 070 180 mm 250/Box
1412324 R48+PS/BU190, 48 X 150 / 4,8 X 080 190 mm 250/Box
1412325 R48+PS/BU200, 48 X 180 / 4,8 X 060 200 mm 250/Box
1412326 R48+PS/BU210, 48 X 180 / 4,8 X 070 210 mm 250/Box
Products
Guardian B.V.    www.guardian.nl   |   Grasbeemd 14, Helmond   |   0492 597400    |   info@guardian.nl   |   1/2
R48 + PS 4,8 COMBI
Tube-screw combi for fastening of roofing
membranes. For use in steel deck (0,70 mm up
to 0,88 mm thick)
• Steeldeck 0,70 up and till 0,88 mm
• Fastener for roofing membrane
• Coating, 15 cycles Kesternich
• For use with extender
• Plastic tube Ø 48 mm
• S-point screw
• TX 25 head
• Sintef approval 2516
• ETA approval 08/0285
PRODUCT CODE TUBE/SCREW Ø MM X LENGTH MM MAXIMUM BUILDING THICKNESS PACKAGING
1412327 R48+PS/BU220, 48 X 180 / 4,8 X 080 220 mm 250/Box
1412328 R48+PS/BU230, 48 X 210 / 4,8 X 060 230 mm 250/Box
1412329 R48+PS/BU240, 48 X 210 / 4,8 X 070 240 mm 250/Box
1412330 R48+PS/BU250, 48 X 210 / 4,8 X 080 250 mm 250/Box
On request R48+PS/BU260, 48 X 240 / 4,8 X 060 260 mm 250/Box
On request R48+PS/BU270, 48 X 240 / 4,8 X 070 270 mm 250/Box
On request R48+PS/BU280, 48 X 240 / 4,8 X 080 280 mm 250/Box
On request R48+PS/BU290, 48 X 270 / 4,8 X 060 290 mm 250/Box
On request R48+PS/BU300, 48 X 270 / 4,8 X 070 300 mm 250/Box
On request R48+PS/BU310, 48 X 270 / 4,8 X 080 310 mm 250/Box
On request R48+PS/BU320, 48 X 300 / 4,8 X 060 320 mm 250/Box
On request R48+PS/BU330, 48 X 300 / 4,8 X 070 330 mm 250/Box
On request R48+PS/BU340, 48 X 300 / 4,8 X 080 340 mm 250/Box
On request R48+PS/BU350, 48 X 330 / 4,8 X 060 350 mm 250/Box
On request R48+PS/BU360, 48 X 330 / 4,8 X 070 360 mm 250/Box
On request R48+PS/BU370, 48 X 330 / 4,8 X 080 370 mm 250/Box
On request R48+PS/BU380, 48 X 330 / 4,8 X 090 380 mm 250/Box
On request R48+PS/BU390, 48 X 330 / 4,8 X 100 390 mm 250/Box
On request R48+PS/BU400, 48 X 330 / 4,8 X 110 400 mm 250/Box
Products
Guardian B.V.    www.guardian.nl   |   Grasbeemd 14, Helmond   |   0492 597400    |   info@guardian.nl   |   2/2
Associated products Alternative products
Bit Extender
Work quickly and
ergonomically
Can be used for all tube-screw
combinations
R 48 + BS 4,8
Plastic tube Ø 48 mm
Reduced drill point screw
Bit
Available in various lengths
Applicable to the entire
Guardian range